
Thursday 3 October 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 108
Members: 102

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Carl Piper [01566]Winner 60.0012 43
Trevor Reeves [04037]Runner-up 35.009 39
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 25.0010 36

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert McEvoy [07531]Winner 60.0018 41
Laurence Harvey [03507]Runner-up 35.0016 41
Bradley Ray [27270]3rd Place 25.0019 40

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gregory Bowen [06005]Winner 60.0024 44
John Callaby [06767]Runner-up 35.0028 42
Ronald Wilson (from Wakehurst GC)3rd Place 25.0027 40

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ian Shapcott [04510]NTP 2nd 4
Charlie Cheetham [08383]NTP 10th 4
Rob Manna [27084]NTP 13th 4
Trevor Reeves [04037]NTP 15th 4
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 3rd 4
Raymond Lloyd [01457]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Gregory Bowen [06005]  [Black] 24 44 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 12 43 1
3 John Callaby [06767]  [Black] 28 42 1
4 Robert McEvoy [07531]  [Black] 18 41 1
5 Laurence Harvey [03507]  [Black] 16 41 1
6 Ronald Wilson (from Wakehurst GC)  [Blue] 27 40 1
7 David Armstrong [15776]  [Blue] 25 40 1
8 Bradley Ray [27270]  [Black] 19 40 1
9 Stephen Leaudais [11912]  [Black] 13 40 1
10 Trevor Reeves [04037]  [Black] 9 39 1
11 Gregory Davis [01145]  [Black] 18 39 1
12 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 19 39 1
13 Edward Collison [02996]  [Black] 22 39 1
14 Gerry Taylor [14282]  [Blue] 30 38 1
15 Wayne Thorson [02173]  [Black] 14 38 1
16 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 38 1
17 Timothy Haughee [10936]  [Black] 20 37 1
18 Robert McLaren [02147]  [Black] 14 37 1
19 Ian Shapcott [04510]  [Black] 17 37 1
20 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 18 36 1
21 Charlie Cheetham [08383]  [Black] 23 36 1
22 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 19 36 1
23 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 19 36 1
24 Ross Fenton [13427]  [Blue] 16 36 1
25 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 14 36 1
26 Raymond Lloyd [01457]  [Black] 10 36 1
27 Thomas Glew [12117]  [Black] 5 36 1
28 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 4 36 1
29 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 14 36 1
30 Brett Davis [03709]  [Black] 9 35 1
31 Sherie Holden [15441]  [Red] 29 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 3 35 1
33 John Eccleston [28082]  [Blue] 14 35 1
34 Mark Scruse [00140]  [Blue] 25 35 1
35 Vincent Kemp [08578]  [Blue] 24 35 1
36 Dennis Lane [02009]  [Black] 31 35 1


